projects and handing over all the assets of the
project and on submission of impact assessment
report after 12 months.

b) CA certificate for utilization of the funds on
Project Completion.

The maximum financial implication to the 1't party for the project shall be timited toRs. 26,25,000/- (Rupees Twenty six Lakh Twenty Five Thousand onry) arlinclusive.

c) second Installment and the installments thereafter shall be released by KRC onrequisition by RlsE Foundation with progress report along with fund utilizationcertificate by Authorized signatory on RlsE Foundation letter head of 1st tranchefund' along with supporting documents viz.